*
by sodexo

Watch for
Mindful

Menu Solutions...

Hours

Monday - Friday
7:00am - 7:00pm

Hot Food Service
Breakfast 7:00am - 9:30am
Lunch 11:00am - 2:00pm
Dinner 4:00pm - 7:00pm

Saturday - Sunday
11:00am(8am Sun.) - 1:30pm
4:00pm - 5:30pm

View our Menu at
www.sjws.net
or SUMC intranet

Menu Hotline
(440) 827-5990

Managers

Retail Manager
Ben Caplinger (440) 827-5157

Executive Chef
John Ellis (440) 827-5450

Visit our Jazzman's Cafe
in the outpatient lobby

Vegan

Vegetarian
Mindful

All items are subject to Cuyahoga County
8% sales tax

Monday

Soup:
Entree:

Grill:

Tuesday
Soup:

Entree:

Grill:

Action Station:
Pizza:

The Terrace View Cafe
Wee‘k of Monday January 1

Cream of Vegetable Soup [
Green Beans [£

Pork Chop with Sauerkraut
Scalloped Potatoes i
Grilled Reuben

Cafe will be open 8am - 5:30pm

Garden Veggie Soup [
Cheeseburger Chowder

Jack Daniels BBQ Glazed Turkey
Chicken with Peppers

Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich

St. Martin Chicken Saute

Spicy Chipotle Chicken Pizzetta

Wednesday

Soup: Creamy Tomato Basil Soup [
Stuffed Pepper Soup

Entree: Chicken Scaloppine Marsala
Salisbury Steak

Girill: Smoked Turkey BLT Sandwich

Action Station:
Pizza:

Southwest Flank Steak Salad
Spicy Chipotle Chicken Pizzetta

Thursday

Soup:
Entree:

Grill;
Action Station:
Pizza:

Friday
Soup:
Entree:

Grill:
Action Station:
Pizza:

Cream of Chicken with Wild Rice (PHA)
Minestrone Soup [

Spanish Rice Stuffed Chicken

Bacon Wrapped Meatloaf

Cuban Sandwich

Chicken & Pasta w/Chipotle Alfredo Sauce

Spicy Chipotle Chicken Pizzetta

Classic Italian Wedding Soup
Southwest Three Bean Barley [[£
Cajun Salmon

General Tso's Chicken with Jasmine Rice

Turkey Bacon Gouda Burger
Shrimp & Vegetable Primavera
Spicy Chipotle Chicken Pizzetta

Saturday
Soup: Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup
Girill; Baked Chicken Tenders

Action Station:

Sunday

Soup:
Girill:

Action Station:

Meatball Melt
Baked Ziti with Italian Sausage

Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup
Baked Chicken Tenders
Meatball Melt

Pierogies with Toppings

- Happy New Year

1.89/2.39/2.89
1.09
3.89
1.09
4.99

1.89/2.39/2.89
2.59/3.09/3.59
3.69
3.69
5.29
5.49
3.59

1.89/2.39/2.89
2.09/2.59/3.09
3.89
3.69
4.29
5.99
3.59

1.89/2.39/2.89
1.89/2.39/2.89
3.69
3.89
3.89
5.79
3.59

2.09/2.59/3.09
1.89/2.39/2.89
4.29
4.69
4.29
5.99
3.59

2.09/2.59/3.09
3.59
4.69
529

2.09/2.59/3.09
3.59
4.69
5.29



