

Watch for Mindful

Menu Solutions...

Hours

Monday - Friday

7:00am - 7:00pm

#### **Hot Food Service**

**Breakfast** 7:00am - 9:30am **Lunch** 11:00am - 2:00pm **Dinner** 4:00pm - 7:00pm

Saturday - Sunday

11:00am(8am **Sun.**) - 1:30pm 4:00pm - 5:30pm

> View our Menu at www.sjws.net or SJMC intranet

Menu Hotline (440) 827-5990

Managers

**Retail Manager** 

Ben Caplinger (440) 827-5157

**Executive Chef** 

John Ellis (440) 827-5450

Visit our *Jazzman's Cafe* in the outpatient lobby



All items are subject to Cuyahoga County 8% sales tax

DISCOVER'

#### The Terrace View Cafe

Week of Monday January 1

#### Monday



Soup:	Cream of Vegetable Soup 🛂 🥙	1.89/2.39/2.89
Entree:	Green Beans 🚾 🌕	1.09
	Pork Chop with Sauerkraut	3.89
	Scalloped Potatoes V	1.09
Grill:	Grilled Reuben	4.99
	Cafe will be open 8am - 5:30pm	

## Tuesday

Soup:	Garden Veggie Soup <b>™</b> ⊘	1.89/2.39/2.89
•	Cheeseburger Chowder	2.59/3.09/3.59
Entree:	Jack Daniels BBQ Glazed Turkey 🥗	3.69
	Chicken with Peppers 🌕	3.69
Grill:	Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich	5.29
Action Station:	St. Martin Chicken Saute	5.49
Pizza:	Spicy Chipotle Chicken Pizzetta 🍮	3.59

## Wednesday

Soup:	Creamy Tomato Basil Soup 🛂 🌕	1.89/2.39/2.89
•	Stuffed Pepper Soup	2.09/2.59/3.09
Entree:	Chicken Scaloppine Marsala	3.89
	Salisbury Steak	3.69
Grill:	Smoked Turkey BLT Sandwich	4.29
Action Station:	Southwest Flank Steak Salad	5.99
Pizza:	Spicy Chipotle Chicken Pizzetta 🥗	3.59

### Thursday

Soup:	Cream of Chicken with Wild Rice (PHA) @	51.89/2.39/2.89
•	Minestrone Soup <a>™</a> <a>™</a>	1.89/2.39/2.89
Entree:	Spanish Rice Stuffed Chicken 🥗	3.69
	Bacon Wrapped Meatloaf	3.89
Grill:	Cuban Sandwich	3.89
Action Station:	Chicken & Pasta w/Chipotle Alfredo Sauce	e 5.79
Pizza:	Spicy Chipotle Chicken Pizzetta 🌕	3.59

#### Friday

Soup:	Classic Italian Wedding Soup	2.09/2.59/3.09
•	Southwest Three Bean Barley WG	1.89/2.39/2.89
Entree:	Cajun Salmon 🥸	4.29
	General Tso's Chicken with Jasmine Rice	e 4.69
Grill:	Turkey Bacon Gouda Burger	4.29
Action Station:	Shrimp & Vegetable Primavera	5.99
Pizza:	Spicy Chipotle Chicken Pizzetta 🌕	3.59

# Saturday

Soup:	Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup	2.09/2.59/3.09
Grill:	Baked Chicken Tenders	3.59
	Meatball Melt	4.69
Action Station:	Baked Ziti with Italian Sausage	5.29

## Sunday

Soup:	Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup	2.09/2.59/3.09
Grill:	Baked Chicken Tenders	3.59
	Meatball Melt	4.69
Action Station:	Pierogies with Toppings	5.29